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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for December
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020
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Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Animal Science Cystic Fibrosis Foundation 12/05/19 280,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Gill, Jason 140,000

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $140,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Biochemistry & Biophysics DOE-Washington 12/19/19 596,198 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Devarenne, Timothy 596,198

National Institutes of Health 12/17/19 126,581 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Gohil, Vishal 126,581

National Science Foundation 12/11/19 749,910 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Zeng, Lanying 749,910

Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Inc. 12/02/19 75,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 37,500

National Institutes of Health 12/09/19 0 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Tommos, Ingrid 0

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,510,189 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Biological & Agricultural Eng National Science Foundation 12/02/19 4,994,650 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Searcy, Stephen 998,930

*Mohanty, Binayak 998,930

National Science Foundation 12/13/19 298,454 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Agarwal, Girish 298,454

University of Georgia 12/02/19 375,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Searcy, Stephen 375,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,671,314 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Directors Office National Institutes of Health 12/12/19 2,662,823 AL-RSRCH-DIRO *Seguin, Rebecca 2,662,823

Directors Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,662,823 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Ecosystem Science And
Management

National Science Foundation 12/02/19 4,994,650 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Moore, Georgianne 998,930

National Science Foundation 12/19/19 502,678 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Spalink, Daniel 502,678

National Science Foundation 12/16/19 8,000 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Moore, Georgianne 8,000

Ecosystem Science And Management: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,509,608 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Entomology USDA-NIFA-Integrated Pest Management Center 12/02/19 30,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Helms, Anjel 15,000

*Medina, Raul 15,000
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Texas Soybean Board 12/02/19 7,500 AL-RSRCH-CORP Biles, Stephen 1,875

Louisiana Beekeepers Association 12/13/19 4,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 4,000

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $35,875 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Horticultural Science Center for Applied Nursery Research 12/13/19 2,500 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Arnold, Michael 2,500

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,500 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn Cotton Incorporated 12/18/19 80,000 AL-RSRCH-IPGB *Rathore, Keerti 80,000

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $80,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Nutrition And Food Science Georgia State University 12/06/19 157,473 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 157,473

National Institutes of Health 12/16/19 3,738,203 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chaodong 3,738,203

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,895,676 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Office Of The State Chemist Cornell University 12/05/19 80,000 AL-RSRCH-OTSC Li, Wei 40,000

*Herrman, Timothy 40,000

Office Of The State Chemist: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $80,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Plant Pathology Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Inc. 12/02/19 75,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Kolomiets, Mikhailo 37,500

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation 12/05/19 280,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Gonzalez, Carlos 140,000

National Corn Growers Association 12/13/19 63,984 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Isakeit, Thomas 15,996

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $193,496 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Soil & Crop Science National Science Foundation 12/02/19 4,994,650 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Smith, Ashly 998,930

Rajan, Nithya 998,930

Texas Soybean Board 12/02/19 7,500 AL-RSRCH-CORP McGinty, Joshua 1,875

National Corn Growers Association 12/13/19 63,984 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Murray, Seth 15,996
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Cotton Incorporated 12/05/19 52,670 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan, Muthukumar 52,670

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,068,401 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) National Institutes of Health 12/10/19 78,893 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Li, Jianrong 78,893

National Institutes of Health 12/03/19 59,042 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Nghiem, Peter 59,042

National Institutes of Health 12/12/19 1,861,194 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Li, Qinglei 1,675,075

National Institutes of Health 12/16/19 2,658,965 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Rijnkels, Monique 132,948

*Porter, Weston 2,393,069

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,339,027 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Veterinary Phys & Pharm National Institutes of Health 12/12/19 1,861,194 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Ivanov, Ivan 186,119

National Institutes of Health 12/16/19 2,658,965 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Ivanov, Ivan 132,948

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $319,067 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Wildlife & Fisheries National Institutes of Health 12/20/19 380,131 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Yorzinski, Jessica 380,131

National Science Foundation 12/20/19 35,573 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Yorzinski, Jessica 35,573

Cotton Incorporated 12/19/19 17,250 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Gatlin, Delbert 17,250

Coalition for Epi Response Engagement and Science 12/18/19 28,399 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Morrison, Michael 28,399

Wildlife & Fisheries: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $461,353 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Amarillo American Association of Bovine Practitioners Assoc 12/10/19 23,375 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Capik, Sarah 23,375

Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $23,375 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Beaumont Texas Soybean Board 12/02/19 7,500 AL-RSRCH-CORP Way, Michael 1,875

Beaumont: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,875 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Corpus Christi Texas Soybean Board 12/02/19 7,500 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Grichar, William 1,875
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Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 12/19/19 58,340 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Foster, Jamie 11,668

Landivar, Juan 11,668

Dube, Nothabo 11,668

National Corn Growers Association 12/13/19 63,984 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Odvody, Gary 15,996

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $52,875 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Lubbock Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 12/19/19 58,340 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 11,668

National Corn Growers Association 12/13/19 63,984 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Xu, Wenwei 15,996

Texas Peanut Producers Board 12/20/19 42,750 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Burow, Mark 25,650

Texas Peanut Producers Board 12/20/19 46,856 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Burow, Mark 28,114

Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $81,428 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Sonora USDA-Forest Services 12/06/19 439,957 AL-RSRCH-SONR Tolleson, Douglas 43,996

*Starns, Heath 395,961

Sonora: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $439,957 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Stephenville Texas A&M University - Kingsville 12/12/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 50,000

Texas Peanut Producers Board 12/20/19 42,750 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Simpson, Charles 8,550

Cason, John 8,550

Texas Peanut Producers Board 12/20/19 46,856 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Simpson, Charles 9,371

Cason, John 9,371

Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $85,842 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Vernon Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 12/19/19 58,340 AL-RSRCH-LUBB De Laune, Paul 11,668

Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $11,668 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Weslaco USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 12/03/19 780,328 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Enciso, Juan 780,328
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Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $780,328 Dept Proposal Count - 1

December Total: 21,446,677
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 17,411 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 2,447,899 4 1,413,946 5 3,386,061 21

Agricultural Economics 0 0 4,248,228 12 5,895,549 17 15,395,183 46

Agrilife Administration 0 0 159,593 1 12,049,542 46 52,347,866 143

Animal Science 140,000 1 10,206,449 24 3,323,503 29 18,235,361 112

Biochemistry & Biophysics 1,510,189 5 9,009,070 14 14,215,783 20 42,590,449 71

Biological & Agricultural Eng 2,671,314 3 11,846,276 14 7,638,121 12 18,525,457 54

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 1,703,608 3 20,260,272 27

Directors Office 2,662,823 1 11,340,340 3 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 1,509,608 3 5,527,972 15 12,319,463 15 15,761,378 34

Entomology 35,875 3 6,521,340 21 6,343,445 21 20,726,200 81

Four-H 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,499,874 1

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 89,125 1 274,630 2 372,223 5

Horticultural Science 2,500 1 538,222 4 1,082,073 8 18,960,721 51

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 1,125,961 6 1,333,168 6 4,670,108 17

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 256,913 4 381,883 5 3,049,858 29

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 80,000 1 80,000 1 616,663 1 788,155 5

Nutrition And Food Science 3,895,676 2 17,598,310 11 10,701,619 16 38,195,085 60

Office Of The State Chemist 80,000 1 130,000 2 50,000 1 90,165 3

Plant Pathology 193,496 3 7,501,698 10 1,107,665 6 17,893,875 39

Poultry Science 0 0 152,716 6 2,581,825 17 6,338,401 44

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 1,574,028 3 2,004,109 6
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Soil & Crop Science 2,068,401 4 15,334,566 35 5,408,198 36 35,069,274 126

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 1,605,102 8 2,722,772 9 3,083,470 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 4,339,027 4 10,277,942 23 9,665,346 18 26,002,396 59

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 322,841 5 1,154,689 8 2,953,346 16

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 1,027,385 3 1,193,753 4 3,735,375 11

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 158,899 4 846,805 9 2,071,635 21

Veterinary Pathobiology 0 0 5,230,354 14 10,303,173 20 36,979,403 66

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 319,067 2 8,369,296 15 12,480,380 16 29,636,957 37

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 0 0 1,669,592 14 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 461,353 4 2,930,032 10 4,717,387 15 13,946,219 57

19,969,329 135,706,121 133,116,428 455,586,287

Amarillo 23,375 1 2,668,588 18 769,681 14 3,909,628 47

Beaumont 1,875 1 1,875 1 392,399 2 1,879,918 15

Corpus Christi 52,875 3 1,331,496 9 345,197 10 1,334,908 27

Dallas 0 0 898,744 5 686,493 5 3,424,222 14

El Paso 0 0 171,926 3 2,079,208 3 5,614,446 21

Lubbock 81,428 4 1,216,707 14 486,554 9 5,151,910 61

Overton 0 0 4,515,918 5 325,924 6 1,649,403 12

San Angelo 0 0 127,536 3 327,317 3 569,195 5

Sonora 439,957 1 439,957 1 1,720,823 2 2,597,021 5

Stephenville 85,842 3 2,833,904 12 461,313 4 2,112,410 15

Temple 0 0 204,818 3 615,135 2 4,185,668 13
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Uvalde 0 0 451,206 4 644,134 3 3,389,699 18

Vernon 11,668 1 816,860 8 1,226,121 10 3,026,377 34

Weslaco 780,328 1 2,746,414 5 6,134,479 8 10,656,005 28

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,498 1

1,477,348 18,425,949 16,214,778 49,502,308

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 6,154 1 217,939 2 646,799 4

Electrical Engineering 0 0 4,950 1 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies 0 0 0 0 2,749,999 3 5,537,716 6

Harte Research Center 0 0 104,000 1 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 11,848 1 0 0 0 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 0 0 844,716 4 0 0 0 0

0 971,668 2,967,938 6,184,515

21,446,677 155,103,738 152,299,144 511,273,110
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for December
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal
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Ag Leadership, Education & Commun America for Bulgaria Foundation 12/10/19 86,275 AL-EXT-CIAP Strong Jr, Robert 17,255

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $17,255 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Animal Science Sustainable Ag Reserch and Education Program 12/09/19 18,988 AL-EXT-ANSC Walker, John 9,494

*Redden, Roy 9,494

American Association of Bovine Practitioners Assoc 12/11/19 20,000 AL-EXT-ANSC Paschal, Joseph 6,600

*Hairgrove, Thomas 6,800

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $32,388 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng North Texas Municipal Water District 12/17/19 42,661 AL-EXT-AGEN *Jaber, Fouad 42,661

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 12/02/19 267,678 AL-EXT-TWAR Smith, David 133,839

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $176,500 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul America for Bulgaria Foundation 12/10/19 86,275 AL-EXT-CIAP Skaff, Rebecca 34,510

*McWhorter, George 34,510

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $69,020 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Family Development & Resource Manag National 4-H Council 12/17/19 5,000 AL-EXT-COFS *Crocker, Andrew 5,000

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Horticultural Science USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 12/02/19 9,997 AL-EXT-PLPM Nesbitt, Monte 3,499

USDA-Southern Sustainable Agriculture Research and 12/06/19 16,747 AL-EXT-HORT *Wallace, Russell 16,747

USDA-Southern Sustainable Agriculture Research and 12/06/19 19,927 AL-EXT-HORT *Gu, Mengmeng 19,927

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $40,173 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Office Of The Director Texas A&M Agrilife Research 12/02/19 226,200 AL-EXT-ADCH *Dodd, Courtney 226,200

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 12/13/19 91,000 AL-EXT-ADCH *Dodd, Courtney 91,000
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Office Of The Director: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $317,200 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Plant Pathology USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 12/02/19 9,997 AL-EXT-PLPM *Jo, Young-Ki 6,498

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $6,498 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Soil & Crop Science Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 12/03/19 49,999 AL-EXT-SCSC Smith, John 2,500

*Boellstorff, Diane 47,499

Bayer CropScience LP 12/11/19 3,500 AL-EXT-SCSC *Grubbs, Rebecca 3,500

The Lawn Institute 12/03/19 34,798 AL-EXT-SCSC *Segars, Christina 34,798

Cotton Incorporated 12/05/19 0 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 0

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 12/03/19 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 7,000

USDA-Southern Sustainable Agriculture Research and 12/09/19 20,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 20,000

Cotton Incorporated 12/17/19 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 30,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $145,297 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas A&M Agrilife Research 12/02/19 267,678 AL-EXT-TWAR *Tracy, John 133,839

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $133,839 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Veterinary Pathobiology American Association of Bovine Practitioners Assoc 12/11/19 20,000 AL-EXT-ANSC Gomes Verocai, Guilh 6,600

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $6,600 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 03 - Vernon Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 12/03/19 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC De Laune, Paul 3,000

District 03 - Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

December Total: 952,770
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FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Adm Assoc Dir 0 0 58,585 1 0 0 0 0

Admin Ag And Nr 0 0 380,902 5 0 0 0 0

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 1,750 1 0 0 160,000 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 17,255 1 17,255 1 298,200 4 318,274 5

Agricultural Economics 0 0 1,232,795 14 2,151,303 18 5,063,802 51

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 605,004 4 2,119,473 17

Animal Science 32,388 2 927,368 8 235,039 4 558,322 7

Biological & Agricultural Eng 176,500 2 1,556,101 6 4,659,699 6 6,173,337 22

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 69,020 1 69,020 1 94,880 1 94,880 1

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 215,786 2 261,575 3 361,943 5

Entomology 0 0 273,140 5 98,789 6 1,078,533 38

Family Development & Resource Manag 5,000 1 677,151 5 186,299 2 5,639,379 19

Four-H 0 0 111,150 1 50,197 1 1,790,149 5

Horticultural Science 40,173 3 909,277 7 1,592,340 9 5,958,352 47

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 82,858 1 0 0 1,127,806 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 82,581 1 166,257 3 1,505,000 8

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,589,748 3

Office Of The Director 317,200 2 706,746 6 822,698 6 2,532,082 15

Plant Pathology 6,498 1 395,336 4 541,005 5 2,210,693 38

Poultry Science 0 0 186,483 6 289,034 10 1,003,792 28

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 437,097 2 714,467 7 1,713,489 11

Soil & Crop Science 145,297 7 2,956,680 29 1,686,047 23 6,600,653 103



#Proposals submitted Through AgriLife Research reported on Research report

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVICE 09:29 Tuesday, June 23, 2020 12

Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for December
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Texas Water Resources Institute 133,839 1 1,285,183 9 1,294,966 10 2,750,574 20

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1

Vet Med-Extension 0 0 0 0 0 0 534,195 1

Veterinary Pathobiology 6,600 1 6,600 1 0 0 0 0

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 0 0 179,400 1 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 112,312 1 509,211 3 1,791,961 13

949,770 12,861,556 16,257,010 58,710,733

Amarillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,000 1

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 3,267 1 0 0 0 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 406,235 1 406,235 1

District 03 - Vernon 3,000 1 3,000 1 0 0 0 0

District 06 - Fort Stockton 0 0 0 0 0 0 155,810 1

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 33,300 1 33,300 1 197,696 7

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 16,607 1 16,607 1

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 12,500 1 74,001 2

Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,160 1

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 27,986 2 27,986 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,000 1

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 64,493 1 0 0 0 0

3,000 104,060 496,628 994,915
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for December
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department
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FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 330,000 1 16,375 1 20,125 2

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1

0 330,000 16,375 95,442

952,770 13,295,616 16,770,013 59,801,090
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